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PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Dowling Catholic 29
2 Waukee 108

3* Johnston 116
4* Urbandale 116
5 Valley 121
6 Ames 146
7 Ankeny 152
8 Dallas Center-Grimes 185
9 Pella 225
10 Indianola 232
11 Southeast Polk 287
12 Ottumwa 341
13 Boone 423
14 D M Hoover 437

44th Indianola XC Invitational Varsity Girls

44th Indianola XC Invitational Varsity Girls

Pickard Park XC Course - Indianola, IA

Girls MS
Boys MS

Incomplete Teams: D M North
Indivi

PLACE

duals
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1. Dowling Catholic

1
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19

24
Total

2. Wau
6

21

23

26

32

40

65
Total

Karissa Schweizer, Jr
Grace Gibbons, So
Hannah Thomas, So
Nichole Svendsen, Jr
Vanessa Miller, Sr
Jenny Luksan, Jr

Erin Boggess, Sr

Time = 1:15:03
kee
Kayla Sabotin, Jr

Rachel Brush, Fr
Bri Young, So
Erika Lewis, So
Ainslie Horras, Sr
Taylor Officer, Sr
Megan Shryack, Sr
Time = 1:18:33

3*, Johnston

7
14
17
37
41

Jordyn Kleve, So
Bailey Eppard, Sr
Kenzie Foldes, Jr
Anna Toot, Fr

Sarah Kromminga, So

Sep. 19, 2012
60s and Cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock
Girls 9/10
Boys 9/10

Girls JV
Boys JV

PLACES OF FINISHERS

TIME

14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
:48
Total Places

15

15:
143
147
:48
16:
16:
17:
Total Places =

15
15
15

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:

36
50
59
18
21
37

08

09
18
02

09
22
30
14
19

2
21
14
12
15

8
20
34
36
42
54
59
83
84

29

108
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AVG. TIME SPREAD

:45
102
;10
:58
:13
109
:53
:43
:15
105
142
122
:57
117
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44 Emma Thayer, So
53 Sandra Kromminga, So
Total Time = 1:18:31

4*, Urbandale
11 Nicki Bruett, Jr
12 Ashley Norem, Jr
25 Trina Moreno, Fr
29 Evie Kammeyer, Jr
39 Julia Noah, Fr
61 Erin Gruba, Jr
Total Time = 1:18:51

5. Valley
10 Lydia Saggau, Sr
15 Torey Brown, IJr
16 Melissa Shepherd, Sr
31 Maddie Vincent, Sr
49 Gretta Hingl, Fr
56 Kara Neustrom, Jr
63 Samantha Ellis, Fr

Total Time = 1:18:49

6. Ames
5 Claire Dupuis, Fr
8 Caroline Marnin, So
27 Payton Boylston, So
38 Jessica Rehmann, Fr
68 Bekah May, Sr
70 Emily Rehmann, Fr
72 Macy Vollbrecht, Fr
Total Time = 1:19:36

7. Ankeny
18 Taylor Brown, Fr
20 Kate Smith, So
33 Dana Vogel, Jr
35 Katie Bosch, Jr
46 Lexi Cain, Fr
50 Bri Grenier, Jr
Total Time = 1:19:59

8. Dallas Center-Grimes
3 Madison Waymire, Jr
34 Megan Burger, Sr
45 Heidi Tuttle, Sr
51 Sam Liebe, So
52 Sydnee Hendricks, 3Jr
60 Catie Kruse, Jr
69 Emma Bravard, JIr
Total Time = 1:20:44

9. Pella
22 Gabi Meirick, Sr
36 Victoria Kleven, Sr
48 Abby Fyfe, JIr
55 Ashley Kirkland, So
64 Hannah Pickett, So
66 Sydney Swanson, Jr
77 Elizabeth DeWolf, Sr
Total Time = 1:22:12

10. Indianola
28 Kate Bishop, Jr
42 Allie Elliot, Sr
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43 Paige Nicholson, Fr 16:21
57 Kasey Wiedmaier, Sr 16:47
62 Isabel Engelhardt, So 16:56
67 Morgan Vanderpool, Sr 17:04
73 Darby Hulen, Sr 17:24
Total Time = 1:22:14 Total Places =

11. Southeast Polk

30 Makenna Fisher, Sr 16:07
54 Courtney Neuendorf, Jr 16:42
58 Natalie Potts, Sr 16:49
71 Carlee Cutler, JIr 17:17
74 Isabelle Johnson, Fr 17:49
75 Mikaela Lawler, Fr 17:49
Total Time = 1:24:41 Total Places =

12. Ottumwa

47 Daylin Latham, So 16:28
59 Caroline Owens, Sr 16:51
76 Ashlyn Thompson, So 17:53
78 Charlotte Flanders, Jr 17:55
81 Sarah Keith, Sr 18:50
82 Sydney Cloyd, Sr 19:00
86 Katy Fish, So 19:41
Total Time = 1:27:55 Total Places =
13. Boone
80 Blaire Benshoof, So 18:23
83 Alex Mullins, So 19:03
85 Kimberly McDaniel, Sr 19:33
87 Ira Swanson, So 20:02
88 Sarah Heiller, Fr 20:19
89 Caroline Moffitt, Jr 20:19
92 Karen Kiesel, Sr 22:02
Total Time = 1:37:18 Total Places =

14. D M Hoover

79 Riley Mortenson, Sr 18:14
84 Julie Penton, JIr 19:09
90 Erin Atchison, So 20:36
91 Jessica Shields, Jr 21:02
93 Kaitlin Math, So 22:30
Total Time = 1:41:28 Total Places =
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
Top
1 1 Karissa Schweizer, Jr
2 2 Grace Gibbons, So
3 3 Madison Waymire, Jr
4 4 Hannah Thomas, So
5 5 Claire Dupuis, Fr
6 6 Kayla Sabotin, Jr
7 7 Jordyn Kleve, So
8 8 Caroline Marnin, So
9 9 Nichole Svendsen, Jr

10 10 Lydia Saggau, Sr

11 11 Nicki Bruett, Jr

12 12 Ashley Norem, Jr

13 13 Vanessa Miller, Sr
14 14 Bailey Eppard, Sr

15 15 Torey Brown, Jr

16 16 Melissa Shepherd, Sr
17 17 Kenzie Foldes, Jr
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232

287

341

423

437

TIME TEAM

14:36 Dowling Catholic
14:50 Dowling Catholic
14:56 Dallas Center-Grimes
14:59 Dowling Catholic
15:03 Ames

15:08 Waukee

15:09 Johnston

15:16 Ames

15:18 Dowling Catholic

15:20 Valley

15:20 Urbandale

15:21 Urbandale

15:21 Dowling Catholic
15:22 Johnston

15:23 Valley

15:28 Valley

15:30 Johnston
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18 18 Taylor Brown, Fr 15:
19 19 Jenny Luksan, 3Jr 15:
20 20 Kate Smith, So 15:
21 21 Rachel Brush, Fr 15
22 22 Gabi Meirick, Sr 15
23 23 Bri Young, So 15
24 24 Erin Boggess, Sr 15
25 25 Trina Moreno, Fr 15
26 26 Erika Lewis, So 15
27 27 Payton Boylston, So 15:
28 28 Kate Bishop, IJr 15:
29 29 Evie Kammeyer, IJr 16:
30 30 Makenna Fisher, Sr 16:
31 31 Maddie Vincent, Sr 16:
32 32 Ainslie Horras, Sr 16:
33 33 Dana Vogel, Jr 16:
34 34 Megan Burger, Sr 16:
35 35 Katie Bosch, Jr 16:
36 36 Victoria Kleven, Sr 16:
37 37 Anna Toot, Fr 16:
38 38 Jessica Rehmann, Fr 16:
39 39 Julia Noah, Fr 16:
40 40 Taylor Officer, Sr 16:
41 41 Sarah Kromminga, So 16:
42 42 Allie Elliot, Sr 16:
43 43 Paige Nicholson, Fr 16:
44 44 Emma Thayer, So 16:
45 45 Heidi Tuttle, Sr 16:
46 46 Lexi Cain, Fr 16:
47 47 Daylin Latham, So 16:
48 48 Abby Fyfe, Jr 16:
49 49 Gretta Hingl, Fr 16:
50 50 Bri Grenier, Jr 16:
51 51 Sam Liebe, So 16:
52 52 Sydnee Hendricks, Jr 16:
53 53 Sandra Kromminga, So 16
54 54 Courtney Neuendorf, Jr 16
55 55 Ashley Kirkland, So 16:
56 56 Kara Neustrom, Jr 16
57 57 Kasey Wiedmaier, Sr 16
58 58 Natalie Potts, Sr 16
59 59 Caroline Owens, Sr 16:
60 60 Catie Kruse, Jr 16:
61 61 Erin Gruba, Jr 16:
62 62 1Isabel Engelhardt, So 16:
63 63 Samantha Ellis, Fr 16:
64 64 Hannah Pickett, So 17:
65 65 Megan Shryack, Sr 17:
66 66 Sydney Swanson, Jr 17:
67 67 Morgan Vanderpool, Sr 17:
68 68 Bekah May, Sr 17:
69 69 Emma Bravard, JIr 17:
70 70 Emily Rehmann, Fr 17:
71 71 Carlee Cutler, Jr 17:
72 72 Macy Vollbrecht, Fr 17:
73 73 Darby Hulen, Sr 17:
74 74 1Isabelle Johnson, Fr 17
75 75 Mikaela Lawler, Fr 17
76 76 Ashlyn Thompson, So 17:
77 77 Elizabeth DeWolf, Sr 17:
78 78 Charlotte Flanders, Jr 17:
79 79 Riley Mortenson, Sr 18:
80 80 Blaire Benshoof, So 18:
81 81 Sarah Keith, Sr 18:
82 82 Sydney Cloyd, Sr 19:
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93

Alex Mullins, So
Dessy Arce, Sr

Julie Penton, IJr
Kimberly McDaniel, Sr
Katy Fish, So

Ira Swanson, So
Karen Granados, 9
Sarah Heiller, Fr
Caroline Moffitt, JIr
Erin Atchison, So
Sofia Rossi, 9
Jessica Shields, JIr
Karen Kiesel, Sr
Kaitlin Math, So

Return to home page.
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19:03 Boone
19:08 D M North
19:09 D M Hoover
19:33 Boone
19:41 Ottumwa
20:02 Boone
20:09 D M North
20:19 Boone
20:19 Boone
20:36 D M Hoover
20:44 D M North
21:02 D M Hoover
22:02 Boone
22:30 D M Hoover
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